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    Pl Startnr Namn                            Tid                                                                                                                               



Klass A  (13)            2500 m                                         
                                                      1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)    6(36)    7(37)    8(38)    9(39)   10(40)   11(41)   12(42)   13(43)        M 

     1      22 Carl-Gustav Nöjd              29:58     1:22     3:09     7:39     8:54    10:02    12:57    15:10    17:05    20:41    22:39    25:30    27:01    28:37    29:58 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  1:22     1:47     4:30     1:15     1:08     2:55     2:13     1:55     3:36     1:58     2:51     1:31     1:36     1:21 
     2      18 Claes Martinsson              32:39     1:20     3:20     6:59     8:37    10:10    11:55    14:37    18:02    21:18    24:06    27:34    29:07    30:30    32:39 
               Finspångs SOK                           1:20     2:00     3:39     1:38     1:33     1:45     2:42     3:25     3:16     2:48     3:28     1:33     1:23     2:09 
     3       7 Nils Rune Ardell              36:00     1:10     3:25     6:42     7:54     9:54    13:52    17:07    19:59    24:00    26:27    30:27    32:19    33:59    36:00 
               OK Denseln                              1:10     2:15     3:17     1:12     2:00     3:58     3:15     2:52     4:01     2:27     4:00     1:52     1:40     2:01 
     4       2 Lennart Forsell               36:33     1:22     3:38     7:16     8:47    10:51    15:17    17:55    21:03    24:37    27:16    31:10    33:02    34:48    36:33 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  1:22     2:16     3:38     1:31     2:04     4:26     2:38     3:08     3:34     2:39     3:54     1:52     1:46     1:45 
     5       4 Lennart Sjöberg               38:04     2:05     4:23     8:23     9:57    11:58    15:55    19:16    22:08    26:08    28:42    32:37    34:42    36:10    38:04 
               OK Denseln                              2:05     2:18     4:00     1:34     2:01     3:57     3:21     2:52     4:00     2:34     3:55     2:05     1:28     1:54 
     6      12 Sven-Erik Andersson           39:07     3:01     5:31     9:27    11:07    13:02    16:46    20:01    22:52    27:14    29:48    33:41    35:31    37:08    39:07 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  3:01     2:30     3:56     1:40     1:55     3:44     3:15     2:51     4:22     2:34     3:53     1:50     1:37     1:59 
     7      28 Åke Tidman                    42:40     1:33     3:40     7:09     8:48    10:46    14:47    20:47    23:41    27:36    32:36    36:31    38:29    40:39    42:40 
               OK Kolmården                            1:33     2:07     3:29     1:39     1:58     4:01     6:00     2:54     3:55     5:00     3:55     1:58     2:10     2:01 
     8      10 John-Erik Palm                44:32     1:58     4:47    10:45    12:01    13:26    16:04    18:52    23:30    27:01    30:15    35:07    36:49    42:46    44:32 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  1:58     2:49     5:58     1:16     1:25     2:38     2:48     4:38     3:31     3:14     4:52     1:42     5:57     1:46 
     9       1 Roland Träff                  46:49     1:37     4:09     8:07     9:58    11:59    16:02    21:51    25:51    30:11    34:11    39:04    41:30    43:56    46:49 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  1:37     2:32     3:58     1:51     2:01     4:03     5:49     4:00     4:20     4:00     4:53     2:26     2:26     2:53 
    10       3 Tor Andersson                 57:45     1:32     5:03    14:31    17:13    19:38    23:06    29:19    32:38    37:38    41:56    47:29    50:21    54:23    57:45 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  1:32     3:31     9:28     2:42     2:25     3:28     6:13     3:19     5:00     4:18     5:33     2:52     4:02     3:22 
    11      25 Ulf Andersson               1:00:19     1:36     4:49     9:19    15:17    17:25    26:17    29:31    32:27    37:11    40:42    45:58    54:32    57:17  1:00:19 
               Finspångs SOK                           1:36     3:13     4:30     5:58     2:08     8:52     3:14     2:56     4:44     3:31     5:16     8:34     2:45     3:02 

             5 Sivert Karlsson            Ej godk.     7:57    10:51    22:27    27:00    -----    -----    -----    43:58    49:43    53:43    59:04    -----  1:05:00  1:09:53 
               Skogspojkarnas OK                       7:57     2:54    11:36     4:33                               16:58     5:45     4:00     5:21              5:56     4:53 
            19 Rolf Björklund             Ej godk.     2:25    11:32    16:52    19:23    -----    27:37    35:26    50:55    57:34    -----    -----    -----    -----  1:09:09 
               GOIF Tjalve                             2:25     9:07     5:20     2:31              8:14     7:49    15:29     6:39                                        11:35 



Klass B  (15)            3400 m                                         
                                                      1(44)    2(33)    3(45)    4(46)    5(47)    6(34)    7(36)    8(37)    9(31)   10(38)   11(39)   12(40)   13(48)   14(42) 
                                                     15(49)   16(43)        M                                                                                                    

     1      26 Vesa Jussila                  33:06     1:10     3:59     5:21     6:50     9:26    13:54    16:04    18:10    19:12    21:38    24:00    25:47    28:14    29:41 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  1:10     2:49     1:22     1:29     2:36     4:28     2:10     2:06     1:02     2:26     2:22     1:47     2:27     1:27 
                                                      30:57    31:56    33:06                                                                                                    
                                                       1:16     0:59     1:10                                                                                                    
     2      11 Göran Brattgård               34:48     1:18     4:39     6:31     8:26    11:05    13:19    15:10    17:18    18:20    20:32    23:24    25:43    28:55    30:32 
               GOIF Tjalve                             1:18     3:21     1:52     1:55     2:39     2:14     1:51     2:08     1:02     2:12     2:52     2:19     3:12     1:37 
                                                      32:13    33:15    34:48                                                                                                    
                                                       1:41     1:02     1:33                                                                                                    
     3      14 Ralf Lindgren                 36:41     1:14     4:07     5:58     8:10    10:40    12:51    16:29    18:33    19:32    22:06    25:07    27:59    31:04    32:50 
               NAIS Orienteringsklubb                  1:14     2:53     1:51     2:12     2:30     2:11     3:38     2:04     0:59     2:34     3:01     2:52     3:05     1:46 
                                                      34:12    35:10    36:41                                                                                                    
                                                       1:22     0:58     1:31                                                                                                    
     4      20 Hans Englund                  37:33     5:24     8:09     9:43    11:36    14:11    16:29    18:16    20:22    21:24    23:29    26:51    28:49    31:49    33:20 
               OK Kolmården                            5:24     2:45     1:34     1:53     2:35     2:18     1:47     2:06     1:02     2:05     3:22     1:58     3:00     1:31 
                                                      35:08    36:10    37:33                                                                                                    
                                                       1:48     1:02     1:23                                                                                                    
     5      13 Nils Sjödin                   37:34     1:04     4:12     6:21     8:28    11:55    14:17    16:27    18:25    19:41    23:42    26:29    28:32    31:36    33:41 
               GOIF Tjalve                             1:04     3:08     2:09     2:07     3:27     2:22     2:10     1:58     1:16     4:01     2:47     2:03     3:04     2:05 
                                                      35:03    36:10    37:34                                                                                                    
                                                       1:22     1:07     1:24                                                                                                    
     6       6 Gösta Lindman                 38:05     1:34     4:43     6:58     8:58    12:24    14:55    17:04    19:04    20:20    24:16    27:08    29:03    32:13    34:11 
               Finspångs SOK                           1:34     3:09     2:15     2:00     3:26     2:31     2:09     2:00     1:16     3:56     2:52     1:55     3:10     1:58 
                                                      35:44    36:47    38:05                                                                                                    
                                                       1:33     1:03     1:18                                                                                                    
     7       8 Lennart Kjellgren             39:22     1:12     4:25     6:19     8:57    11:28    15:11    18:29    20:48    22:25    24:42    27:44    30:05    33:21    35:11 
               Hammarkinds OK                          1:12     3:13     1:54     2:38     2:31     3:43     3:18     2:19     1:37     2:17     3:02     2:21     3:16     1:50 
                                                      36:28    37:54    39:22                                                                                                    
                                                       1:17     1:26     1:28                                                                                                    
     8      21 Tryggve Johansson             45:01     1:31     5:42     9:30    12:19    17:38    20:15    22:14    24:49    26:02    28:06    31:49    34:22    38:20    40:18 
               IFK Norrköpings OK                      1:31     4:11     3:48     2:49     5:19     2:37     1:59     2:35     1:13     2:04     3:43     2:33     3:58     1:58 
                                                      41:54    43:11    45:01                                                                                                    
                                                       1:36     1:17     1:50                                                                                                    
     9      23 Ove Johansson                 45:53     1:09     6:09     7:56    10:24    13:18    21:04    23:20    25:42    26:54    28:51    32:44    35:13    39:16    41:14 
               OK Kolmården                            1:09     5:00     1:47     2:28     2:54     7:46     2:16     2:22     1:12     1:57     3:53     2:29     4:03     1:58 
                                                      42:47    44:05    45:53                                                                                                    
                                                       1:33     1:18     1:48                                                                                                    
    10      27 Alf Mattsson                  47:27     1:58     5:44     8:26    11:10    14:17    17:09    22:41    25:19    26:36    29:20    33:01    35:23    39:31    41:28 
               OK Kolmården                            1:58     3:46     2:42     2:44     3:07     2:52     5:32     2:38     1:17     2:44     3:41     2:22     4:08     1:57 
                                                      43:52    45:13    47:27                                                                                                    
                                                       2:24     1:21     2:14                                                                                                    
    11      17 Johnny Wallinge               49:33     2:13     5:17     8:47    11:03    16:08    18:35    21:41    24:34    25:54    32:29    36:36    39:06    43:21    45:03 
               OK Kolmården                            2:13     3:04     3:30     2:16     5:05     2:27     3:06     2:53     1:20     6:35     4:07     2:30     4:15     1:42 
                                                      46:41    47:54    49:33              6:58                                                                                  
                                                       1:38     1:13     1:39               *35                                                                                  
    12      16 Håkan Svensson                50:01     1:50     8:40    11:14    14:07    17:14    20:00    25:00    27:55    29:13    31:48    35:15    37:33    41:31    43:25 
               OK Kolmården                            1:50     6:50     2:34     2:53     3:07     2:46     5:00     2:55     1:18     2:35     3:27     2:18     3:58     1:54 
                                                      46:30    47:42    50:01                                                                                                    
                                                       3:05     1:12     2:19                                                                                                    
    13      24 Bernt Pettersson              51:17     1:23     8:37    10:48    12:44    15:29    17:41    19:26    21:38    22:41    24:40    28:08    38:20    41:59    44:01 
               OK Kolmården                            1:23     7:14     2:11     1:56     2:45     2:12     1:45     2:12     1:03     1:59     3:28    10:12     3:39     2:02 
                                                      48:33    49:37    51:17                                                                                                    
                                                       4:32     1:04     1:40                                                                                                    
    14      15 Bertil Engman                 56:23     1:21     6:47     9:00    11:31    14:55    20:56    28:59    31:32    32:58    39:24    43:40    46:11    50:06    51:59 
               IFK Norrköpings OK                      1:21     5:26     2:13     2:31     3:24     6:01     8:03     2:33     1:26     6:26     4:16     2:31     3:55     1:53 
                                                      53:40    54:45    56:23                                                                                                    
                                                       1:41     1:05     1:38                                                                                                    
    15       9 Nils-Göran Kämpe            1:02:38     1:17     4:36     8:15    11:33    16:32    19:39    22:33    34:57    36:34    42:01    46:51    49:28    54:34    56:46 
               OK Denseln                              1:17     3:19     3:39     3:18     4:59     3:07     2:54    12:24     1:37     5:27     4:50     2:37     5:06     2:12 
                                                      58:54  1:00:19  1:02:38                                                                                                    
                                                       2:08     1:25     2:19                                                                                                   
